
INTERNAL  COMMITTEE (IC) ELECTION 2025-26

Sl. No. student_name reg_no prog. Signature

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

CENTRE FOR HISTORICAL STUDIES

1 AASHISH KOCHHAR 240510403696 1P
2 ABHINAV YADAV 210210001291 1P
3 ABHISHEK KUMAR 240210003496 1P
4 ABHISHEK PANTH 202411000351 1P
5 ABIN JOSHY V 240510421140 1P
6 ABRAR REYAZ LONE 240520388864 1P
7 ADITI MANN 220810004455 1P
8 AISHANI SHRIVASTAVA 220810016974 1P
9 AJAY GOPAL 62284 1P

10 AKHILESH YADAV 220210004621 1P
11 ALISHA PARWEEN 235230008040 1P
12 ALOK PURI 240510097851 1P
13 AMIT KUMAR 62196 1P
14 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 210810093193 1P
15 ANANT PARTAP SINGH 61624 1P
16 ANANYA JEF 240210004100 1P
17 ANIKET SHARMA 250510269717 1P
18 ANIRUDH NAVEEN 240520291185 1P
19 ANITA DHURVE 202411001739 1P
20 ANKUSH 202411000273 1P
21 ARKADEB BHATTACHARYA 210210002579 1P
22 ARPIT NAYAK 240510336363 1P
23 ARPITA TARAFDAR 240520866761 1P
24 ARTI PASWAN 240510748145 1P
25 ARUN PRATAP 220210004242 1P
26 ASHISH RANJAN TIWARI 220210005002 1P
27 ASHUTOSH PATHAK 240510380764 1P
28 BALRAM 202411000468 1P
29 BHAVYANSH MATHUR 210810038063 1P
30 CHUNCHUN KUMAR 235230014218 1P
31 DANISH ALI 202411002053 1P
32 DEEPAK RAJ 235230058053 1P
33 DEVENDRA SINGH 240510800424 1P
34 DEVENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY 240510758609 1P
35 DEVI RAJENDRAN 240510548769 1P
36 DICKSON MANGSATABAM 200810011280 1P
37 DIPAK DHANRAJ 240210001254 1P
38 DIWAKAR MOHAN PATHAK 220810007213 1P
39 DIWAKAR TANTUWAY 240520309431 1P
40 GAURANVI SHUKLA 202411000352 1P
41 GOLU KUMAR 220210000731 1P
42 GOVARDHAN N 210810014121 1P
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43 GULNAZ KHANAM 220810015145 1P
44 HARISH MARUTI PAI 240510372287 1P
45 HARSH SHARMA 235230038461 1P
46 HRISHABH KUMAR SAHU 202511002255 1P
47 ISHAN SANJEEV THAKUR 240510597966 1P
48 JAISHREE 62876 1P
49 JAY VARDHAN SINGH 210210000252 1P
50 JONMANI DAS 60848 1P
51 JOYDEEP BHOWMICK 240210001222 1P
52 K MAHESH NAYAK 202511002698 1P
53 KAJAL 220810009228 1P
54 KETHOLENUO MEPFHU 9016650 1P
55 KUMAR VISHAL 240510219006 1P
56 KUMARI ARCHANA 240510423537 1P
57 KUMARI PRIYA RANJAN 220210005762 1P
58 KUNAL SUSHIL YASHWANTKAR 240510673769 1P
59 LAIBA AKHTAR 220810011847 1P
60 LALKRISHNA M 210210001144 1P
61 LUV SAXENA 202411000446 1P
62 MARISHA SINGH 240210002947 1P
63 MIHIR KESHARI 220810011107 1P
64 NADA THARAKANDIYIL 65969 1P
65 NAGENDRA KUMAR YADAV 240510318936 1P
66 NATALIYA SINGH 210810081264 1P
67 NAVMEE GOREGAONKAR 240510954727 1P
68 NAVONEEL RAY 220810000607 1P
69 NIL KAMAL 220210004976 1P
70 NILA VIJAY 210810123063 1P
71 NIRBHAY NARAYAN CHAUDHARY 202411000849 1P
72 NISHANT KUMAR 202411000476 1P
73 NITIKA SHARMA 61951 1P
74 PANKAJENDRA KUMAR 202411000265 1P
75 PRADEEP KUMAR 202411001529 1P
76 PRANAV KUSHWAHA 240510301147 1P
77 PRASHANT KUMAR SHUKLA 240510800360 1P
78 PRAVEEN KUMAR 235230010748 1P
79 PRERNA CHAUDHARY 240510556708 1P
80 PRIYAM SAIKIA 210810088017 1P
81 RAHUL VINOD 235230038506 1P
82 RAJ RATAN RAJORIYA 202411000830 1P
83 RAKSHITA 250510436271 1P
84 RAMAN MOHORA 235230010072 1P
85 RAMESH CHANDRA MAHANTA 10018562 1P
86 RANJIT BISWAS 220210004481 1P
87 RAVI 210810082365 1P
88 RAVI  RANJAN KUMAR 210810072096 1P
89 RITU YADAV 29370 1P
90 RITUPARNA GOSWAMI 240510234925 1P
91 RIYA 240520291377 1P
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92 RIYA 202411000781 1P
93 RIYA DAMANI 240510686054 1P
94 ROHAN KUMAR NIRWAN 240510006018 1P
95 ROHIT SEN 240510541309 1P
96 RONNIE CHATTERJEE 220810010440 1P
97 SAMBID VERMA 210210001716 1P
98 SAMEER MANI TRIPATHI 220210000015 1P
99 SANDEEP KUMAR 210810046157 1P

100 SANSKRITI PANDEY 240210001051 1P
101 SAPTARSHA SEAL 240510340914 1P
102 SHANTANU 235230048288 1P
103 SHIKHA SINGH 240520896953 1P
104 SHIVAM KUMAR DEV 240510676660 1P
105 SHIVANGI MALVIYA 240510548185 1P
106 SHIVENDRA SRIVASTAVA 210810042959 1P
107 SHRUTI GUPTA 202411000786 1P
108 SHUBHRANIL CHAKRABORTY 250510412446 1P
109 SIWANGINI KUMARI 220210000893 1P
110 SMILE 220210000668 1P
111 SNEH KUMAR JHA 210810118209 1P
112 SOHAM DALUI 202411002338 1P
113 SONAL SHARMA 210810107908 1P
114 SUKRIT BANERJEE 220810002843 1P
115 SUMER DAN 202411001826 1P
116 SURBHI BHARDWAJ 235230009660 1P
117 SURYAPRAKASH PAREEK 250510771907 1P
118 SWATHI SURENDRAN 235230010224 1P
119 TEJASWI CHINTAPALLI 220210003448 1P
120 THASLEEMA C N 220210005293 1P
121 TOORNI BISWAS 240510595475 1P
122 TRISHA 220210001082 1P
123 UDAYA NELUM KANTHI RATHNAYAKE 2023032 1P
124 UTHARA M 220210004540 1P
125 UTKARSH SINGH YADAV 202411000254 1P
126 VIKRAM RAJ 202411002677 1P
127 VINAY TIWARI 202411000216 1P
128 VISAKH V S 240520048039 1P
129 WORLIKAR TRISHALA VILAS 220810015916 1P
130 YARI NAYAM 210810036094 1P
131 AAKANKSHA SINGH 243510036453 2M
132 AALOK KUMAR GUPT 253510226587 2M
133 ABDUR RAHMAN 253510234916 2M
134 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 253510240812 2M
135 ABHAY YADAV 243510198737 2M
136 ABHINASH KUMAR 243510162527 2M
137 ABHINAV RAJ 243510170575 2M
138 ABHISHEK KUMAR GAUTAM 243510118767 2M
139 ABHISHEK MEENA 243510357634 2M
140 ABHISHEK SINGH 243510135986 2M
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141 ABU ASAD 243510210222 2M
142 ADAPA SRI SATYA 253510061345 2M
143 ADITYA RAJ GUPTA 253510493109 2M
144 AJIT MEENA 253510171033 2M
145 AKANKSHA 243510148790 2M
146 AKARSH SINGH 253510477938 2M
147 AKSHARA KUMARI 243510134494 2M
148 AKSHAY 253510007920 2M
149 ALIZA FIROZ 243510146430 2M
150 AMAN SINGH 243510038262 2M
151 AMAN TRIPATHI 253510251059 2M
152 AMIT RAIDAS 253510325216 2M
153 AMRITA 243510124820 2M
154 ANANYA SINHA 243510525450 2M
155 ANCHAL LODHI 243510167435 2M
156 ANIL 253510267197 2M
157 ANITA MAHATA 243510066581 2M
158 ANJALI YADAV 243510031391 2M
159 ANSHI YADAV 243510153695 2M
160 ANSHU UTTAM 253510252312 2M
161 ANU KUMARI 243510256805 2M
162 ANUJ SINGH 253510190472 2M
163 ANUP KUMAR 253510051366 2M
164 ANURAG MISHRA 243510236207 2M
165 ARTI GANGWAR 253510255176 2M
166 ASHISH LODHI 243510142506 2M
167 ASHISH TETE 253510034062 2M
168 ASHWANI KUMAR RAI 243510030518 2M
169 ATUL KUMAR SINGH 243510265167 2M
170 AVANIE JOSHI 253510105232 2M
171 AYUSHI GUPTA 253510172514 2M
172 BALAK RAM SHUKLA 243510130747 2M
173 BALWINDER SINGH 243510105493 2M
174 BHAWANA 253510380507 2M
175 BUTOOL ZEHRA 233510350015 2M
176 CHANDRAVEER SHARMA 243510541220 2M
177 DEBASHISH KARMI 253510090616 2M
178 DEBLEENA BISWAS 253510114372 2M
179 DEEKSHA GIRI 243510169855 2M
180 DIBYANSHU SINGH 253510108640 2M
181 DIKPAL SINGH 253510169587 2M
182 DIKSHA KUMARI 253510166653 2M
183 DILEEP KUMAR VERMA 253510246962 2M
184 GARIMA SARASWAT 243510347978 2M
185 GAURAV SHARMA 243510383076 2M
186 GAYATRI MONDAL 253510207013 2M
187 GOPAL DUBEY 243510206635 2M
188 HARSHIT KUMAR 253510093685 2M
189 HEENA 253510227534 2M
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190 HIMALAKSHEE SAIKIA 243510197972 2M
191 HITESH KUMAR 253510371453 2M
192 ISHA 253510043600 2M
193 ISHIKA BARAI 243510135046 2M
194 ISHITA MARMAT 253510230801 2M
195 JAGDHANE ANIKET ANIL 253510411010 2M
196 JASHANDEEP SINGH 243510333117 2M
197 JASMIN NAAZ 243510097705 2M
198 JAY PRATAP SINGH RATHOR 243510024562 2M
199 JITENDRA SINGH CHARAN 243510113059 2M
200 KAMALAKANTA BARMAN 253510045782 2M
201 KARTIKEY VERMA 253510283204 2M
202 KAUSHAL KUMAR 243510148609 2M
203 KESHAV BALRAM PARASHAR 253510239720 2M
204 KHUSHI SHARMA 243510263609 2M
205 KHUSHI YADAV 253510344272 2M
206 KHUSHMEET KAUR 253510114419 2M
207 KISHAN KUMAR YADAV 253510079107 2M
208 KM REEMA YADAV 253510391048 2M
209 KM VANDANA MISHRA 243510032579 2M
210 KRITI KUMARI SUMAN 253510236215 2M
211 KRITIKA MAURYA 243510114016 2M
212 KUMARI LATASHREE 243510169932 2M
213 KUNAL KUMAR 253510113054 2M
214 KUNDAN KUMAR 243510203447 2M
215 KUSHUM CHOUBEY 253510217127 2M
216 MACHARLA SANJAY 253510131830 2M
217 MADHU KUMARI 253510196624 2M
218 MANAV TYAGI 253510154588 2M
219 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 253510416116 2M
220 MANJU KUMARI 243510151135 2M
221 MANJU RANI 243510002084 2M
222 MD AAKIB ANSARI 253510048757 2M
223 MD RAISH 253510130237 2M
224 MD RAZI 243510166668 2M
225 MEGHA LATA 253510120535 2M
226 MERAJ AKHTAR ANSARI 253510099607 2M
227 MONIKA KUSHWAHA 243510012553 2M
228 MUNAVVAR HAMEED 243510000215 2M
229 MURLI KUMAR 253510166447 2M
230 MUSKAN 243510175077 2M
231 NAMYATA 253510184766 2M
232 NEYAZ ALAM 243510145110 2M
233 NIDHI MAURYA 253510181038 2M
234 NIDHISH RATHORE 243510005134 2M
235 NIKHIL KUMAR 253510221220 2M
236 NITIN KUMAWAT 253510061716 2M
237 PANKAJ CHAUHAN 243510186236 2M
238 PANKAJ DHAKAD 243510189106 2M
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239 PAVITHRA SEKHAR 253510145649 2M
240 PAWAN SINGH RAWAT 243510117495 2M
241 POULAMI BARMAN 243510167668 2M
242 PRABHUJOT KUMAR 253510245232 2M
243 PRAJAPAL SINGH GAUR 243510298040 2M
244 PRAKSHI KUMARI 253510162981 2M
245 PRASHANT KUMAR CHAUBEY 253510252925 2M
246 PRATEEK KUMAR 253510260863 2M
247 PRINCE KUMAR 253510105228 2M
248 PRITEE KUMARI 253510402063 2M
249 PRIYA DUBEY 253510202931 2M
250 PRIYANSHEE 253510210473 2M
251 PUNYA PRASOON YADAV 243510167463 2M
252 PUSHPAM KUMAR 253510079835 2M
253 PUSHPENDRA SINGH GOND 243510156074 2M
254 RAHUL 253510160377 2M
255 RAHUL KUMAR 243510186028 2M
256 RAHUL MOTGHARE 253510202316 2M
257 RAHUL REGAR 243510205656 2M
258 RAHUL SAHU 243510169187 2M
259 RAJKISHORE HEMBROM 243510219259 2M
260 RAM MILAN ANURAGI 243510152360 2M
261 RAMLALA PANDEY 253510162876 2M
262 RANBIR KUMAR 243510006586 2M
263 RANJANA YADAV 253510103667 2M
264 RAVINA MEENA 243510424362 2M
265 RITESH DEEP SUMAN 253510125684 2M
266 RIYA CHAUDHARY 253510316641 2M
267 ROEL JOHNSON 243510414976 2M
268 ROLEE SEN 253510114195 2M
269 ROUSHAN KUMAR ROY 253510203355 2M
270 SAAR VOSHINI 243510080526 2M
271 SAGAR JEENGAR 253510368948 2M
272 SAKSHAM SINGH 243510216059 2M
273 SANCHIT KUSHWAHA 243510130823 2M
274 SANDEEP KUMAR 253510098365 2M
275 SANDESH RAJ 253510166755 2M
276 SANTOSH KUMAR 243510363489 2M
277 SARDA SALAM 243510090995 2M
278 SAUMYA DIXIT 243510097091 2M
279 SAURAV SHARMA 253510125413 2M
280 SAURBH KUMAR SHARMA 253510514473 2M
281 SHAGUN DADWAL 243510152289 2M
282 SHALVI SINGH 253510186027 2M
283 SHEKHAR YADAV 243510301977 2M
284 SHIVA PRATAP 253510225354 2M
285 SHIVANI JAMLOKI 243510087155 2M
286 SHRADDHA BANTHIYA 243510149157 2M
287 SHRIYA RAO 253510195938 2M
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288 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA 253510435377 2M
289 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 243510283483 2M
290 SHUBHAM PANDEY 253510232844 2M
291 SHUBHRA RAI 253510160436 2M
292 SHYAM NARAYAN YADAV 243510107877 2M
293 SIMRAN 253510224197 2M
294 SMRITI UPADHYAY 253510188904 2M
295 SONALI KUMARI 253510236548 2M
296 SONALI YADAV 253510089958 2M
297 SRISHTI PANDEY 253510202079 2M
298 SRISHTI SINGH 253510168801 2M
299 SUHANI SARGAM 253510364951 2M
300 SUKHDEV 243510034402 2M
301 SUMAN 243510259061 2M
302 SUNNY PANDEY 243510423775 2M
303 SURUCHI KUMARI 253510212835 2M
304 SWETA KUMARI 233510241624 2M
305 TAMANNA 243510046669 2M
306 TECHI JOENGAM 243510169637 2M
307 TREEHI 243510074671 2M
308 UMASHANKAR 253510062224 2M
309 UTKARSH SINGH 253510256350 2M
310 VAIBHAV BAJPAI 243510146847 2M
311 VAIDIKA YADAV 253510036726 2M
312 VENKAT ADARSH 243510198730 2M
313 VIKESH KUMAR 243510173795 2M
314 VINAY RATHAUR 253510043549 2M
315 VINAY SINGH MEENA 253510479126 2M
316 VINEETA GUPTA 253510152887 2M
317 VIPIN KUMAR 253510188935 2M
318 VIPUL KUMAR UPADHYAY 243510263690 2M
319 VISHAL KUMAR 253510224005 2M
320 VISHAL KUMAR 253510205388 2M
321 VISHAL KUMAR BHARTI 243510192912 2M
322 WASIM AHMAD 253510151827 2M
323 YATHARTH JOSHI 253510212369 2M
324 YOGESH KUMAR 243510427595 2M
325 ZEENAT CHOUDHARY 253510152352 2M
326 ANINA STREIFF 2025025 6Q
327 BASIL AHMAD MOHAMMED BASTAKI 2025037 6Q

CENTRE FOR MEDIA STUDIES

328 AASTHA SHARMA 250510040084 1P
329 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 202511002143 1P
330 ADARSH JAISWAL 210210003041 1P
331 AJIT SINGH 250510863193 1P
332 AKASH SARKAR 240210001864 1P
333 ALRUBA SHEIKH 210210003725 1P
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334 ANAND VARDHAN 210810097631 1P
335 ANJALI NAIR 210810020641 1P
336 ANUSHKA BATRA 202511000095 1P
337 ARCHANA K SHAJI 210810113179 1P
338 ARCHANA KIRAN 235230019430 1P
339 ARUN SRIVASTAV 235230028356 1P
340 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV 250510884543 1P
341 CHETNA CHOUDHARY 235230029598 1P
342 DIVYANSHU DWIVEDI 240520869763 1P
343 HRITI BISWAS 202511003671 1P
344 JAYOTI BISWAS 240520999803 1P
345 KIRTI GURJAR 240210001256 1P
346 MANISH KUMAR BHARDWAJ 240210001017 1P
347 MOHD IRFAN 202511002326 1P
348 MOHIT SINGH LODHI 240520728264 1P
349 NIDHI KACHHAP 210810077842 1P
350 POOJA 235230020521 1P
351 POOJA 202511000215 1P
352 PRAGYA 240510022594 1P
353 RIDHI CHATURVEDI 240210000146 1P
354 SADHNA KUMARI 210210001580 1P
355 SAIMA AFZAL 240510577074 1P
356 SHAMBHAVI SHUKLA 210810014846 1P
357 SHUBHAM SINGH 202411000374 1P
358 SHWETA 235230046922 1P
359 SOUMYA TARE 235230036538 1P
360 TUSHAR GOYAL 220210000856 1P
361 VISHWAS ANAND 210210001474 1P
362 VIVEK PRATAP SINGH 202511002196 1P

CENTRE FOR PHILOSOPHY

363 ABHILASHA SEMWAL 240210004412 1P
364 ABHINAV KUMAR 210810060340 1P
365 ABHISHEK KINDO 235230029519 1P
366 ADITI 220210000301 1P
367 ADITI SINGH 61194 1P
368 ADITYA NARAYAN TARAKANT 202411001269 1P
369 ADREEJA SARKAR 60370 1P
370 AHAMMED ZAYAN HABEEB 220810007204 1P
371 ALOK KUMAR 30749 1P
372 AMIT 202411000604 1P
373 AMIT WAGHMARE 220210005359 1P
374 ANAMIKA VERMA 1320021387 1P
375 ANAMIKA YADAV 235230017617 1P
376 ANJALI GAUTAM 202511000303 1P
377 ANKITA DAS 240210003725 1P
378 ANSHIKA RAI 235230005883 1P
379 ANUBHAV KUMAR 240210002226 1P
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380 ANUPAM KUMAR 220210001555 1P
381 ANUPRIYA KUMARI 210810018743 1P
382 ANUSHKA VERMA 240510281146 1P
383 ASTIK YADAV 210810033325 1P
384 ATUIPHY JAKOI 61850 1P
385 AYANTIKA DAS 60055 1P
386 CHIHANPHY VERINA RAMSAN 240510189361 1P
387 HARSHITA TRIPATHI 220210000886 1P
388 HIMANSHU JAYSAWAL 61093 1P
389 IRFAN ALI 210810057666 1P
390 J MANIMEKHLA 210810097702 1P
391 JACK ROBERT FEREDAY 2024033 1P
392 JEBIN AKHTAR 240510850490 1P
393 KAJENGLEIMA NAMEIRAKPAM 220810017091 1P
394 KAVITA MASURIA 220810007302 1P
395 KHUSHI SARASWAT 240210003586 1P
396 MANGLAM KESHAV 235230049804 1P
397 MEGHNA PRIYA 240510427531 1P
398 MOH KHUSHHAL KHAN 240210000321 1P
399 MUGEES UL KAISAR 220810007350 1P
400 NANCY YADAV 220210000130 1P
401 NAWANG DOLMA 202511003528 1P
402 PAKIZ KHAN 235230047911 1P
403 PARTHSARATHY SHARMA 202411002147 1P
404 POONAM 1201020635 1P
405 PRIYANSHI ARYA 235230000446 1P
406 PRIYANSU PRAJJWAL 240210002336 1P
407 RAAJALAKSHMY M H 210810001912 1P
408 RAHUL P M 240210001982 1P
409 RAMA BATAR 250510259751 1P
410 RITU SAHANI 235230015939 1P
411 SHASHANK MANI TRIPATHI 250510779496 1P
412 SHEETAL 240210004777 1P
413 SHREESH KANT MISHRA 220210005659 1P
414 SHUBHAM KUMAR 240210001757 1P
415 SURENDRA PASWAN 202411001636 1P
416 SURYAPETA VAISHNAVI 240210002193 1P
417 SWASTHIKA 240510779719 1P
418 TANYA YADAV 63997 1P
419 THONGAM CHANU SHIMRAN 202511000405 1P
420 VIJAY SINGH SAIMIL 240510000862 1P
421 VIVEK PRAVIN SHAHANE 240510425433 1P
422 YOGESH SALGOTRA 250510501755 1P
423 AAYUSHA THAPA 243510073077 2M
424 ABHAY BISHT 243510002268 2M
425 ADITYA KINGRE 243510151278 2M
426 AKSHITA BHARDWAJ 253510162776 2M
427 ALOK YADAV 253510362943 2M
428 AMBARI 253510207263 2M
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429 ANJALI DEVI 253510099578 2M
430 ANMOL KOHLI 253510184253 2M
431 ANSH PILLAY 243510188671 2M
432 ANUJA DIXIT 253510329914 2M
433 ARCHANA KUMARI 243510135359 2M
434 ARYAN SHANKAR 253510118392 2M
435 AVNEESH KUMAR 243510039067 2M
436 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA 253510445709 2M
437 BARSA HAZRA 253510113000 2M
438 BIKRAM GUIN 243510028566 2M
439 DEEPANKAR TURI 253510150668 2M
440 DIPANJALI TRIPATHI 243510045988 2M
441 HARSH YADAV 243510171955 2M
442 HARSHIT SAGAR 233510474004 2M
443 JAHNVI MISHRA 253510044224 2M
444 JANVI RAJ 253510209170 2M
445 KAVYA SINGH 243510168796 2M
446 KM DEEPSHIKHA 243510439868 2M
447 KUNWAR SIDDHARTHA MAURYA 243510070830 2M
448 KUSUM 233510232926 2M
449 LAKSHMAN KONAI 243510212974 2M
450 MALSAWMDAWNGZUALA 253510433918 2M
451 MASUM AZAM 233510101595 2M
452 MINAL SINGH 243510296233 2M
453 NAMAN SINGH 243510077433 2M
454 NAVNEET SINGH 243510130712 2M
455 NIKITA MINA 243510193489 2M
456 PAWAN KUMAR PAL 243510040564 2M
457 PRABHASH KUNWAR 243510424493 2M
458 PRABHAT KUMAR 243510299054 2M
459 PRAGYA GUPTA 243510074811 2M
460 PRASHANT KUMAR DIXIT 243510317825 2M
461 PRATIBHA YADAV 253510003712 2M
462 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 253510120231 2M
463 RAJ KUMAR PANDEY 253510173566 2M
464 RAJDATTAA DAS 253510332990 2M
465 RAM HARSANA 253510070584 2M
466 RAVI RANJAN 253510430521 2M
467 RIZMA PERVEEN 253510178811 2M
468 SAHDEV BARHATH 253510230981 2M
469 SALONI SINGH 243510197352 2M
470 SAMIKSHYA MALLICK 253510278934 2M
471 SANJEEV KUMAR 253510000354 2M
472 SHILPA SINGH 243510141645 2M
473 SHRADDHA TRIPATHI 253510128636 2M
474 SHRI PRAKASH VERMA 243510069620 2M
475 SHRIYA SHARMA 253510359783 2M
476 SHUBHI DUBEY 253510159067 2M
477 SONI SINGH 253510038487 2M
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478 SUJAL PANDEY 253510095038 2M
479 SUPINDER SINGH MANN 253510211911 2M
480 T H SHASHWITAA 253510103292 2M
481 THUNOPALU LOHE 243510015759 2M
482 VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 253510153117 2M
483 VISHWA AMARNATH KUMAR SAHU 243510060474 2M
484 VIVEKANAND SINGH 243510088241 2M

CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF SOCIAL EXCLUSION AND INCLUSIVE POLICY

485 ABHASH KUMAR 210810110185 1P
486 ABHINAW ANAND 210810060738 1P
487 ALOK RANJAN 210810096885 1P
488 DHANANJAY KUMAR 210810085378 1P
489 GOPIKRISHNAN U 235230004369 1P
490 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 220810006902 1P
491 JAIWANT MURMU 210810106183 1P
492 KARUNA SHANKAR TRIPATHI 235230056201 1P
493 KAVYA PAL 210810135173 1P
494 MANSHI KUMARI GUPTA 240510238228 1P
495 MOHAN LAL MEENA 220810010508 1P
496 PRANJALI AGRAWAL 240510573851 1P
497 PRIYANKA SINGH 220810014277 1P
498 RAVI SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA 235230056864 1P
499 RUPAK KUMAR SINGH 210810066308 1P
500 SANTOSH KUMAR SAW 250510043970 1P
501 SHIWANGI SINGH 220810008049 1P
502 SRISHTI VAIDYA 250510250171 1P
503 STUTI SAHU 240510851171 1P
504 TARU MISHRA 240520931519 1P
505 VIKAS PATEL 220810017711 1P
506 VIKRANT KUMAR 235230027102 1P
507 VIPUL KUMAR VERMA 220810010759 1P

CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT

508 AANCHAL BALIYAN 240520353141 1P
509 ABHILASHA 210210000796 1P
510 ABHINAV KUMAR MISHRA 210810142263 1P
511 ABHISHEK KUMAR 202511000802 1P
512 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 210810098892 1P
513 ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH 235230046729 1P
514 ADARSH SINGH 210810022440 1P
515 ADITI BARDHAN 210810007044 1P
516 ADITYA RAJ 202511002841 1P
517 AJAY SUNA 235230049893 1P
518 AKANKSHA 210810018146 1P
519 AKASH KUMAR 235230031647 1P
520 AKASH SHANTARAM SAWARKAR 235230024727 1P
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521 AKHILESH KUMAR 63922 1P
522 ALOK KUMAR 235230020164 1P
523 AMAL HALDAR 220810010428 1P
524 AMAN GUPTA 240510700283 1P
525 AMAN KUMAR 210810032810 1P
526 AMIT BAJOTRA 202411002486 1P
527 AMIT MALLICK 240510600266 1P
528 AMIT SINGH 240510848223 1P
529 ANAMIKA ROY 2231000441 1P
530 ANGELA NGATHEM 240510276191 1P
531 ANINDITA BARUA 220810018773 1P
532 ANITA SIRVI 210210001912 1P
533 ANKITA KUMAWAT 235230048532 1P
534 ANKUSH KUMAR TIWARI 250510560905 1P
535 ANSHIKA SINGH 240510038538 1P
536 ANUSHNA BANERJEE 1320020328 1P
537 ARPAN PAUL 202411000372 1P
538 ARSHAD REZA 202411000834 1P
539 ARSHIA 220810010814 1P
540 ARUP BISHRAM 235230038345 1P
541 ASHA 250510149109 1P
542 ASHOK KUMAR KALBI 240511186240 1P
543 ASTHA PANDEY 202411000343 1P
544 AVIJIT GHOSH 220810018264 1P
545 BALIRAM KUMAR 220810016835 1P
546 BHAVANA TOMAR 240510017371 1P
547 BHAWNA TANEJA 200810029797 1P
548 BHUDEV SEHRA 210810099849 1P
549 BIDYUT MAHATO 202511001254 1P
550 BIKASH SARKAR 240510273043 1P
551 BISHWAJIT DAS 202511002947 1P
552 BISWAJIT BAR 200810057127 1P
553 BISWAJIT MINJI 210810083109 1P
554 BUDHADEV MAHANTA 200810194891 1P
555 CHAITANYA PRASAD MAJHI 235230011261 1P
556 CHANDAN KHANDAGIRI 67669 1P
557 CHANDAN MALIK 210810021435 1P
558 CHANDRAMANI CHOUBEY 210810138954 1P
559 DARSHITA SHUKLA 235230022532 1P
560 DEBESH SAHU 250510547626 1P
561 DEEPANSHI GILHOTRA 220810015792 1P
562 DEEPTI YADAV 235230013535 1P
563 DEVENDER 240510644391 1P
564 DHAVAL DAYANAND PRABHU 235230040027 1P
565 DIKSHA BHATI 1201014220 1P
566 DIVYA MEENA 250510437161 1P
567 ELORA CHAKRABORTY 2221003803 1P
568 GOURAB SAHA 210810004218 1P
569 HARDIK THORY 240510372838 1P
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570 HARSH 250510048416 1P
571 HARSHA CHOUDHARY 240510323276 1P
572 HARSHIT DUBEY 240510508491 1P
573 HONEY KUMAR 200810084987 1P
574 IBTESAM ARZOO 1201008744 1P
575 INDRAKUMAR LAISHRAM 1201014965 1P
576 IPSITA BURNWAL 202511000613 1P
577 IPSITA PANDE 235230023127 1P
578 ISHIKA PATEL 240510177633 1P
579 JACOB JOSHY 240520366148 1P
580 JADHAV VINIT ANIL 240510239493 1P
581 JAGDAMBA KUMAR 202411001541 1P
582 JASMINE 240510583236 1P
583 JAY PRAKASH YADAV 202511000137 1P
584 JAYANTA BEHERA 220810015495 1P
585 KAVITA MEENA 66073 1P
586 KHEM RAJ 235230054665 1P
587 Km Ritu Mishra 250510561816 1P
588 KULDEEP SHARMA 200810072022 1P
589 KUMAR AMBIKESH 202511002955 1P
590 KUMAR RANA ROY 210810128121 1P
591 KUNDAN KUMAR 200810049813 1P
592 M SRIPRIYA REDDY 66349 1P
593 MADHURIMA KUNDU 61664 1P
594 MAHENDRA KULHARI 240510539077 1P
595 MAMONI DAS 202411001087 1P
596 MANIKANT PATEL 220810012539 1P
597 MANISH CHOUDHARY 240510781725 1P
598 MANISHA NEGI 250510291158 1P
599 MANOJ KUMAR 240510183962 1P
600 MANOJ KUMAR 240210001258 1P
601 MANSI SACHDEVA 72728 1P
602 MAYANK YADAV 202411002404 1P
603 MEEMANSA GURJAR 235230030688 1P
604 MOHD RASHID 220810010130 1P
605 MONIKA LAKHOTIA 220210005505 1P
606 MOUSUMI CHETRI 202511003373 1P
607 MUKTA MANI MAURYA 240510544095 1P
608 MUKUND KUMAR SINGH 210810009472 1P
609 NANCY BHARDWAJ 240510456022 1P
610 NANDANI KUMARI 220810010132 1P
611 NAOREM RUHIDAS SINGH 240510085517 1P
612 NARAYAN GIRI 202411000981 1P
613 NAVNEET NAYAN 240510469651 1P
614 NEHA KUMARI 220210003296 1P
615 NIDHI SEHRAWAT 210810088329 1P
616 NIKITA NIBHORIA 250510869488 1P
617 NIRU TOPPO 202411000434 1P
618 NISHA SAINI 220810000253 1P
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619 NISHA SHARMA 240511164795 1P
620 NISHANT KUMAR 240510536713 1P
621 NITIN RATHI 210810073716 1P
622 NITOSH NOONWAL 240511281593 1P
623 NK DILUNBOU 240510238138 1P
624 OLIVIA NANDY 240520007734 1P
625 Paresh Deep 240510411829 1P
626 PARTH SINGH 220210005830 1P
627 PIYUSH SINGH 200810202495 1P
628 POOJA KUMARI NARNOLI 2051000851 1P
629 PRAGATI 240520496816 1P
630 PRAKASH SINGH 200810019417 1P
631 PRAMOD MISHRA 240520540009 1P
632 PRASHANT VASHISHTH 240520134968 1P
633 PRATHAM SINHA 240510222872 1P
634 PRATIKSHA KRISHNIA 210810062874 1P
635 PRATYUSH KUMAR 202511001554 1P
636 PRATYUSH KUMAR SINGH 64798 1P
637 PRINCE GUPTA 202411001721 1P
638 PRINCE KOUNDAL 235230028035 1P
639 PRITHVI 235230047366 1P
640 PUSPIKA DAS 240510038753 1P
641 RADHA MUDGAL 210810085301 1P
642 RAHUL SHARMA 1320020701 1P
643 RAJ SHEKHAR 200810131236 1P
644 RAJA ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA 210810032757 1P
645 RAKA SARKAR 220810012211 1P
646 RAKESH JOSHI 202511003105 1P
647 RAKHOHORI BAG 2221002231 1P
648 RANDHIR KUMAR 220810008440 1P
649 RANJAN PUILYA 202411001440 1P
650 RANJIT SINGH 240510256340 1P
651 RATANDEEP YADAV 220810011613 1P
652 RATNADEEP DUTTA 1320021952 1P
653 RAVI KIRAN 63498 1P
654 RAVINA RANJAN 240210000240 1P
655 RAVINDRA SINGH 1320022840 1P
656 RUKMANI MAJHI 220810006706 1P
657 RUYEL ISLAM 202411002070 1P
658 SACHI SAUMYA 235230007141 1P
659 SAHIL YADAV 220810011976 1P
660 SAIFANMULUK 250510140361 1P
661 SAMAUN MONDAL 210210002160 1P
662 SAMBAL KUMAR 202511002440 1P
663 SAMIKSHA AHLAWAT 250510605096 1P
664 SAMIUL SK 1571000087 1P
665 SANDEEP A S 250510509857 1P
666 SANDHYA KUSHWAHA 240520459007 1P
667 SANSKRUTI R NAIR 240520508590 1P
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668 SARIKA CHAUDHARY 63526 1P
669 SAUMYA 63010 1P
670 SAUMYA SINGH 235230024564 1P
671 SAURABH PRAJAPATI 250510033738 1P
672 SAVITA 235230048228 1P
673 Shaifta Ahad 250510583316 1P
674 SHAIVI CHAURASIYA 235230024744 1P
675 SHANI YADAV 240510238534 1P
676 SHARWAN KUMAR 235230028904 1P
677 SHASHI SHEKHAR SHUKLA 2101000465 1P
678 SHIVENDRA SINGH 235230056274 1P
679 SHOHAIB RAHAMAN 210810089172 1P
680 SHREYA AKARSHNA 1201016481 1P
681 SHREYA SARKAR 202411000230 1P
682 SHREYASI DAN 210810079791 1P
683 SHUBH PRATAP RAO 235230046425 1P
684 SHUBHAM MISHRA 202411001068 1P
685 SIJAY RAJ 202411000314 1P
686 SIYA RASIK 210810151779 1P
687 SNEHA SAHA 220810016772 1P
688 SNEHALI JENA 250510799818 1P
689 SONALI SMRITI BISWAS 68889 1P
690 SONAM CHHOMO 220810006493 1P
691 SONIMA SUBBA 202511002159 1P
692 SOUMIK DAS 210810008016 1P
693 SOUMILI DUTTA 235230002832 1P
694 SOUMYADEEP SETH 240510107376 1P
695 SOURAV SHRESTH 210810088185 1P
696 SREEKUTTY K 235230032217 1P
697 SUICHUILIU PANMEI 240510600921 1P
698 SUMAN 220810005162 1P
699 SUMEDHA 220210002767 1P
700 SUPRIYA UPADHYAY 220210001528 1P
701 SWAPNIL PATEL 210810087236 1P
702 SWATI SHARMA 210810098785 1P
703 SWETARANI TRIPATHY 210810100230 1P
704 TAMANNA 202411001935 1P
705 TARUN GOTHWAL 210810027072 1P
706 TITHI BANERJEE 200810089554 1P
707 TUBA ATHAR 235230019315 1P
708 UDITA TRIPATHI 240510445833 1P
709 VANDANA CHAUDHARY 240510176535 1P
710 VANSHIKA KHANDELWAL 240520556999 1P
711 VERSHA KUMARI 240510003409 1P
712 VIVEK JAISWAL 240520825348 1P
713 YATHARTH KOHLI 220810016709 1P
714 YOGESH KUMAR 210810081694 1P
715 YUMLEMBAM NAOCHA MEITEI 240510015051 1P
716 AAMNA JALAL 253510091808 2M
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717 ABHAY KUMAR 243510180404 2M
718 ABHINAV MEENA 253510118559 2M
719 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA 243510049838 2M
720 ADITI SPRIHA 243510095631 2M
721 ADITYA YADAV 253510171160 2M
722 AJAY KUMAR 253510293971 2M
723 AJAY KUMAR 253510125976 2M
724 AJAY SINGH BHADOURIA 253510050543 2M
725 AKSHIT GAUTAM 243510099862 2M
726 AMIT KUMAR 243510141998 2M
727 AMJID IQBAL 243510005161 2M
728 AMRITA PANDEY 253510171489 2M
729 ANAMIKA SINGH 243510110604 2M
730 ANCHAL VERMA 243510050549 2M
731 ANJALI MAURYA 243510196562 2M
732 ANKITA GUPTA 253510256812 2M
733 ANKUR KUMAR 253510024246 2M
734 ANSHU YADAV 253510295784 2M
735 ANURAG CHAUDHARY 233510083611 2M
736 ANUSHKA SINGH 243510371861 2M
737 APARNA SHARMA 253510069054 2M
738 APURVA SATYAM 253510190182 2M
739 ARADHYA GUPTA 253510133749 2M
740 ARYAN DIXIT 243510256088 2M
741 ARYAN NYOL 253510400820 2M
742 ASHISH KUMAR 243510187644 2M
743 ASHISH SONI 253510263787 2M
744 ASHUTOSH MAHOUR 243510093332 2M
745 AVANISH 253510070850 2M
746 AYUSH PATEL 243510004442 2M
747 AYUSHI RANA 253510078677 2M
748 AYUSHI SINGH 243510063604 2M
749 BHANU LATTA 233510082766 2M
750 CHAITALEE NARAYAN 243510031988 2M
751 CHETAN KUMAR SAHU 253510161393 2M
752 DEVANTIKA SAHU 253510145737 2M
753 EKTA BHARTI 243510094565 2M
754 GARIMA SINGH 243510025028 2M
755 GAURAV KUMAR 243510474850 2M
756 GAYATREE MAJHI 243510172811 2M
757 HANZALA HASSAN 243510174487 2M
758 HARSH KUMAR SINGH 243510072420 2M
759 HARSH VARDHAN PATEL 253510263292 2M
760 HARSHITA PANDEY 253510077157 2M
761 HARSHITA SHARMA 253510155424 2M
762 JAI BHAGWAN 253510254369 2M
763 KANHAIYA TIWARI 243510269750 2M
764 KASHISH CHOUDHARY 253510001959 2M
765 KM PRIYANKA 243510090570 2M
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766 KUNAL SETH 253510050494 2M
767 KUNDAN YADAV 253510209007 2M
768 KUSHA FAUJDAR 253510296512 2M
769 KUSHAL PANCHAL 253510321133 2M
770 LOVISH 243510037894 2M
771 MADHVI 243510118949 2M
772 MAHI PATRIYA 253510112080 2M
773 MANISHA 243510147031 2M
774 MANISHA CHAUHAN 253510038381 2M
775 MANISHA KHAN BHATI 253510161930 2M
776 MANSY 253510042160 2M
777 MD MASUD RANA 243510102015 2M
778 MUSHARAF AHMED 243510002071 2M
779 NEERAJ KUMAR 243510037179 2M
780 NEHA SINGH SHEKHAWAT 253510127048 2M
781 NIKHIL PATEL 253510129520 2M
782 NIKITA RATHORE 253510153881 2M
783 NIRAJ KUMAR 253510119563 2M
784 NISHI SHRIVASTAV 253510157663 2M
785 NUJA TAPAK 253510196547 2M
786 PANKAJ KUMAR GOND 243510074047 2M
787 PARMANAND YADAV 243510301919 2M
788 POOJA DEVI 243510090654 2M
789 POOJA VISHWAKARMA 253510045017 2M
790 POONAM DIXIT 253510338572 2M
791 PRIYA KUMARI 243510197305 2M
792 PRIYA SHARMA 243510151384 2M
793 PRIYANSHU KUMARI 253510130945 2M
794 PUSHPA 253510197475 2M
795 RAGINI YADAV 253510116888 2M
796 RAM KONAI 243510227241 2M
797 RAMJANAM MEENA 253510337265 2M
798 ROHIT DHOKE 243510170235 2M
799 ROHIT KAUSHIK 243510224733 2M
800 ROSHANI KUMARI 253510236995 2M
801 RUCHIKA YADAV 243510051022 2M
802 SAKSHI 253510241096 2M
803 SAKSHI GOYAL 243510146902 2M
804 SAKSHI PRIYADARSHINI 243510017702 2M
805 SANDHYA VERMA 253510403832 2M
806 SANI KANT KUMAR 253510097733 2M
807 SANJU KEER 243510074866 2M
808 SANWAL RATHOUR 253510169207 2M
809 SATYENDRA NANDA 243510158185 2M
810 SAYEEMA PERWEEN 243510072304 2M
811 SHALINI DIWAKAR 253510220783 2M
812 SHANI MAURYA 253510250926 2M
813 SHIKHA DEVI 253510106845 2M
814 SHIVAM AHIR 253510009325 2M
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815 SHIVAM DIWAKAR PRASAD 253510112207 2M
816 SHREEYA MISHRA 253510196026 2M
817 SHREYA JAISWAL 253510165764 2M
818 SHRUTI MISHRA 253510133228 2M
819 SHUBHAM SINGH 243510096090 2M
820 SHWETA MAURYA 253510236437 2M
821 SHWETA VERMA 243510215194 2M
822 SIMRAN YADAV 243510199372 2M
823 SINDHULI JAISWAL 253510200321 2M
824 SMRITI SINGHAAL 253510188125 2M
825 SOMNATH BISWAS 243510093484 2M
826 SONALI DAS 253510200037 2M
827 SONIYA MEENA 243510538628 2M
828 SONY KUMARI 243510053742 2M
829 SUJATA KUMARI 243510332001 2M
830 SWAPNIL MAURYA 253510120804 2M
831 TANNISTHA BHADRA 243510084621 2M
832 THANKESWARAN DILAKSHAN 2025016 2M
833 UTKARSH 253510200557 2M
834 VEDANT SHUKLA 243510053658 2M
835 VEIPUNII AMOS D 253510186183 2M
836 VENKATESH PANDEY 243510180405 2M
837 VIDYA SHALNI 253510057627 2M
838 VIMLESH KUMAR DEVATWAL 253510415170 2M
839 VIVEK KUMAR DHURWE 243510074456 2M
840 WAHEED HUSSAIN 253510029048 2M
841 YOGITA SANKHLA 253510147995 2M

CENTRE FOR WOMEN STUDIES

842 ARDRA R 240520344051 1P
843 ASWATHI N B 200810156631 1P
844 CHANDNI 240510458498 1P
845 DEVANGANA KALITA 62609 1P
846 GEETANJALI NEGI 240511016186 1P
847 HARIPRIYA S 240510598365 1P
848 ILANDARA RAJAPAKSHAGE NADEEKA SANDAMALI PIERIS2025050 1P
849 INDU KUMARI 62854 1P
850 JAGADHATRI SINGH 250510518871 1P
851 KESIYA ANN BABU 240510504662 1P
852 KM HARSHITA DUBEY 250510274435 1P
853 LEONA SCISSOR 240510541420 1P
854 LONI DAS 240510625704 1P
855 MAHBOOB ELAHI LASKAR 235230034841 1P
856 MOHD ABUTALIB 240511106562 1P
857 MONA RATHORE 250510316143 1P
858 NAMRATA PAL 210210001616 1P
859 NIRAJ KUMAR BHARAT 235230055637 1P
860 NITHYASRI M K 250511251796 1P
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861 PLAKSHA SRIVASTAVA 240510679176 1P
862 POOJA 240510464462 1P
863 RAJNA A 240510145152 1P
864 Riya Tiwari 240510487146 1P
865 SAUMYA SINGH 240520613268 1P
866 SHARAD JAISWAL 235230050489 1P
867 SHIMAILA IQBAL 235230055536 1P
868 SHRESTHA BANDOPADHYAY 240510017773 1P
869 SREE KUMAR 200810063700 1P
870 VAIBHAVI SINGH 240511170891 1P
871 VAISHALI BARUA 63973 1P

Group of adult education

872 AIM 202511003884 1P
873 ANJALI SIDHWANI 250510048680 1P
874 DIVYA SINGH BAGHEL 202511002151 1P
875 JAGDEEP KAUR 1301000147 1P
876 KRISHNA G 250510427811 1P
877 NAVRATAN PARJAPAT 240510593783 1P
878 PRANEETA JAIN 240511176464 1P
879 PRANSHU PANDEY 202411000287 1P
880 SHIVALI 2141001297 1P
881 SUNIL CHOUDHARY 202411002056 1P
882 Umesh Yadav 250510653133 1P

SOCIAL MEDICINE AND COMMUNITY HEALTH

883 AASHI 250510526028 1P
884 ABHISHEK 250511165631 1P
885 AKASH KUMAR 240520835045 1P
886 ANJALA BINTH RAFEEQ K 202511001386 1P
887 Aparana Panday 202511000155 1P
888 ASHANI DHAR 210810016330 1P
889 AVANIENDRA CHAKRAVARTTY 2024026 1P
890 AYUSHI KOUSHAL 250510627576 1P
891 BEJJANKI VIJETA RAO 27781 1P
892 Birendra Kumar Yadav 2025051 1P
893 BUDDHA PRIYA 235230021381 1P
894 CAROL WILSON 200810098915 1P
895 CHANDAN SOREN 210810096844 1P
896 DAISY ZACHARIA 210810059020 1P
897 DEEPAK KUMAR BHAGAT 200810167808 1P
898 DIVYA TRIPATHI 250510551577 1P
899 DIVYANSH GUPTA 235230031312 1P
900 GANGA P S 210810078386 1P
901 HARENDER SINGH 210810009106 1P
902 JAMBHULKAR ANUBHUTI ASHOK 200810095749 1P
903 JAMES VIMAL BRITTO J 235230018880 1P
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904 KHUSHBU HASMUKHBHAI CHAUHAN 235230008330 1P
905 KOUSHIK MAHATO 235230026065 1P
906 KRISHNAKUMAR K 210810089586 1P
907 MANMOHAN MITRUKA 202411000330 1P
908 MEHREENA MANZOOR TAK 210810101813 1P
909 MEIJIANTHAIPOU RUANGMEI 200810141253 1P
910 MOHD AMIR SHAHAB 235230023886 1P
911 MS. MANISHA DHINWA 210810050224 1P
912 NAJWA 240520164152 1P
913 NEHA CHOUDHARY 202411002485 1P
914 NIDHI AHLAWAT 240510071872 1P
915 NIKITA MANDAL 235230028059 1P
916 OLIVIA MAZUMDER 202511000468 1P
917 PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA 210810032705 1P
918 PARAN AMITAVA 240510004923 1P
919 PRADEEP KUMAR MAURYA 200810200362 1P
920 PRAKRITI 235230004614 1P
921 RAM PRASAD DHAKAL 64613 1P
922 SASWAT KUMAR PRADHAN 1211000119 1P
923 SATENDRA KUMAR VERMA 210810098484 1P
924 SHARY KRISHNA B S 210810114196 1P
925 SONU CHAUHAN 200810118910 1P
926 SRAJAN SRIVASTAVA 210810001300 1P
927 SUJOY PAL 210810105557 1P
928 SUMAN HAZRA 235230057361 1P
929 SUPARBA SIL 210810116425 1P
930 SUSHMITA SINGH 1201017065 1P
931 TRISHA MUKHOPADHYAY 210810026331 1P
932 UMME KULSUM ILAYAS ULLA KHAN 240520946246 1P
933 UNNATI ADHIKARI 235230016625 1P
934 VARUN M R 235230028448 1P
935 ZAID ILYAS 202511001810 1P
936 AISHWARIYA SINGH 243510032957 3L
937 AMISHAN LUGUN 253510121987 3L
938 ANJALY PRASAD 243510055949 3L
939 ASHITHA K A 253510059989 3L
940 BENJAMIN SHEPHERD 2025020 3L
941 CHANCHAL JOON 253510383931 3L
942 EKTA PRASAD 243510115187 3L
943 HIMANG SHEKHAR SINGH 253510191964 3L
944 HUKARE VAISHNAVI PRADEEP 253510357298 3L
945 JYOTI 243510179391 3L
946 LIKHA JELLY 243510015647 3L
947 NEONIKA 243510057627 3L
948 PANJARI ANKITA NARESH 253510095799 3L
949 PIYUSH KUMAR TIWARI 243510221586 3L
950 PRACHI 243510428063 3L
951 PRIYANSHI BAIS 243510064632 3L
952 SAHIBMEET KAUR 253510020974 3L

Page 20 of 22



INTERNAL  COMMITTEE (IC) ELECTION 2025-26

Sl. No. student_name reg_no prog. Signature
953 SHEKOKAR AKANKSHA PADMAKAR 253510022641 3L
954 TANYA 253510311031 3L
955 TEJASVI JODHA 243510041689 3L
956 TULIKA NAITHANI 243510077618 3L
957 VAIBHAV CHANDRAKANT SAWANT 253510157919 3L

ZAKIR HUSSAIN CENTRE FOR EDUCATIONAL STUDIES

958 AARUSHEE SHUKLA 202411002023 1P
959 AASTHA SRIVASTAVA 240210002595 1P
960 ABHISHEK KUMAR 240210005263 1P
961 ABHISHEK YADAV 210810099126 1P
962 AKANKSHA BHARTI 202511000692 1P
963 ALIL PAYENG 1320021950 1P
964 ANAND PRAKASH 202511002311 1P
965 ANEES K T 202511002956 1P
966 ANKIT SINGH 202511002485 1P
967 ANKITA RAI 202511000385 1P
968 ARJUN KUMAR 1320021618 1P
969 ARUMA KHAN 210810135214 1P
970 ARUSHI ARORA 202511002209 1P
971 ASHWINI KUMAR YADAV 210810000558 1P
972 AYUSHI JOLLY 1320020990 1P
973 BEDA PRAKASH DUTTA 1320022540 1P
974 BHAVYANSHI GUPTA 210810148346 1P
975 DAULI KUMARI 1320020405 1P
976 DULUMAINA PATIR 220210003226 1P
977 ISHA LAL 220210005262 1P
978 JAYNTI GOUTAM 202511000129 1P
979 KARTIK BARAD 210810106583 1P
980 KUMARI KOMAL 210810115421 1P
981 MANNAT CHANDEL 202511002306 1P
982 MEGHA KUMARI YADAV 1320021499 1P
983 MEGHNA KHURANIA 63301 1P
984 MONIKA NARAYAN 220210000032 1P
985 MUHAMMED SALIHU 202511000116 1P
986 MUHAMMED SHAHID KP 210810123815 1P
987 MUHAMMED SUHAIB P 202511001933 1P
988 MURLI MANOHAR BANDO 210810140061 1P
989 NAVNEET YADAV 240210005099 1P
990 NEWLANDSON SAMUEL ANGAM 1320020338 1P
991 NISHCHAY KOHLI 202411000259 1P
992 Nishka Akhtar 202511003139 1P
993 PARMOD KUMAR 220210004279 1P
994 PARUL PATIAL 202511002410 1P
995 PUNIT KUMAR 240210002443 1P
996 PURVI GOYAL 202511002693 1P
997 RAGHAV KUMAR JHA 1320020448 1P
998 RAGHUVEER SINGH 220210002895 1P
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INTERNAL  COMMITTEE (IC) ELECTION 2025-26

Sl. No. student_name reg_no prog. Signature
999 RAHEE S G 210810111410 1P

1000 RISHU KUMAR 202511001924 1P
1001 S RITHIKA 202511000062 1P
1002 SANGITA DUTTA 210810105400 1P
1003 SAPAN KUMAR PRADHAN 220210002129 1P
1004 SATENDRA KUMAR 1320020969 1P
1005 SAURAV YADAV 202411000899 1P
1006 SHAILENDRA AHIRWAR 202511000958 1P
1007 SHALINI PUNJABI 26479 1P
1008 SHEHANA 61187 1P
1009 SHIVAM KUMAR 202511002487 1P
1010 SHRUTI SINGH 210810115887 1P
1011 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY 202511000877 1P
1012 SHUBHAM YADAV 240210000777 1P
1013 SPEETI SAHNI 210810135269 1P
1014 SPHOORTI 1320020543 1P
1015 STENY RAPHEAL 210810076148 1P
1016 SWATI SEHGAL 821763 1P
1017 TANISHKA CHOUDHARY 202411002580 1P
1018 TANMAYA KUMAR SAHOO 210810102854 1P
1019 TSERING ANGMO 62952 1P
1020 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 240210005613 1P
1021 VARSHA SHUKLA 220210004050 1P
1022 VIJAY KUMAR PAL 210810127098 1P
1023 VIMAL VERMA 63264 1P
1024 VRINDA BHATIA 210810013676 1P
1025 YATHARTH RAJSHAH KHICHI 202411002439 1P
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